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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
4/9/2022 - 10:17 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. BLAZEVIC, Ana 03 Maksimir 2:33.34 746 Q 35.38 38.50 39.28 40.18
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:49.40 553 Q 38.76 43.31 44.26 43.07
3. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:52.13 527 Q 37.96 43.29 45.23 45.65
4. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:56.86 486 Q 40.60 45.40 47.57 43.29
5. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:01.68 448 Q 41.87 47.21 45.96 46.64
6. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 3:02.21 444 Q 41.58 46.35 48.16 46.12
7. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:05.44 422 Q 43.21 46.53 48.72 46.98
8. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:06.45 415 Q 41.31 48.98 47.75 48.41
9. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:11.22 385 R 45.31 50.68 47.35 47.88

10. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 3:15.58 359 R 45.70 50.03 49.12 50.73
11. PISIA, Emily 09 Lakatamia 3:15.68 359 42.15 50.67 52.50 50.36
12. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:16.53 354 46.19 49.17 52.24 48.93
13. PETRIDOU, Georgia 09 Lakatamia 3:19.25 340 46.78 51.72 48.39 52.36
14. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 3:21.88 327 44.62 50.94 53.21 53.11
15. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 3:24.95 312 45.77 53.91 52.76 52.51
16. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 3:26.48 305 48.61 52.15 53.62 52.10
17. MILIC, Dunja 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor3:35.05 270 49.57 55.54 55.65 54.29
18. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor3:38.52 257 48.11 54.97 57.17 58.27
19. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 3:38.65 257 47.65 56.26 59.96 54.78
20. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:38.80 256 48.82 56.08 57.76 56.14
21. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 3:52.17 215 53.83 59.78 1:01.35 57.21
22. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:59.63 195 51.09 1:00.92 1:06.32 1:01.30

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:49.40 553 Q 38.76 43.31 44.26 43.07
2. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:52.13 527 Q 37.96 43.29 45.23 45.65
3. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 3:15.58 359 R 45.70 50.03 49.12 50.73
4. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 3:21.88 327 44.62 50.94 53.21 53.11
5. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:38.80 256 48.82 56.08 57.76 56.14
6. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:59.63 195 51.09 1:00.92 1:06.32 1:01.30

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:56.86 486 Q 40.60 45.40 47.57 43.29
2. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:01.68 448 Q 41.87 47.21 45.96 46.64
3. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 3:02.21 444 Q 41.58 46.35 48.16 46.12
4. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:05.44 422 Q 43.21 46.53 48.72 46.98
5. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:06.45 415 Q 41.31 48.98 47.75 48.41
6. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:11.22 385 R 45.31 50.68 47.35 47.88
7. PISIA, Emily 09 Lakatamia 3:15.68 359 42.15 50.67 52.50 50.36
8. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:16.53 354 46.19 49.17 52.24 48.93
9. PETRIDOU, Georgia 09 Lakatamia 3:19.25 340 46.78 51.72 48.39 52.36

10. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 3:24.95 312 45.77 53.91 52.76 52.51
11. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 3:26.48 305 48.61 52.15 53.62 52.10
12. MILIC, Dunja 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor3:35.05 270 49.57 55.54 55.65 54.29
13. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor3:38.52 257 48.11 54.97 57.17 58.27
14. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 3:52.17 215 53.83 59.78 1:01.35 57.21


